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Risultati Giornata 14 

 

 
 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

SAN SIMONE C.G. 

 

RIVARA C5 

 

7 - 6 

 

 Capra Fabio (SAN 

SIMONE C.G.): 2  

Fontana Federico (SAN 

SIMONE C.G.): 15  

Cavoretto Federico 

(SAN SIMONE C.G.): 5  

Collecorvino Luca (SAN 

SIMONE C.G.): 1  Gol 

Auto (SAN SIMONE 

C.G.): 1   

 

 Pomponio Federico 

(RIVARA C5): 11  

Pernetta Marco 

(RIVARA C5): 4  Sessa 

Christian (RIVARA C5): 

11  Sirianni Giuseppe 

(RIVARA C5): 3   

 

VAUDA C5 

 

THE BAD NEWS 

 

5 - 6 

 

 Perez Manuele 

(VAUDA C5): 17  

Redoglia Fabio (VAUDA 

C5): 12  Chiara Michael 

(VAUDA C5): 18   

 

 Lechiara Giuseppe 

(THE BAD NEWS): 11  

Scalise Francesco (THE 

BAD NEWS): 10  

Magnino Martiin (THE 

BAD NEWS): 3   

 

GAVANATE 

 

OPINEL 50 

 

5 - 3 

 

 Baudino Mattia 

(GAVANATE): 21  

Vallero Gabriele 

(GAVANATE): 27   

 

 Perotti Carlo (OPINEL 

50): 8  Balagna Marco 

(OPINEL 50): 7   

 

PIZZERIA JOLLY 

 

ROXI BAR 

 

8 - 4 

 

 Calaciura Mirko 

(PIZZERIA JOLLY): 18  

Monteforte Lorenzo 

(PIZZERIA JOLLY): 7  

Luciani Michele 

(PIZZERIA JOLLY): 9   

 

 Russo Denis (ROXI 

BAR): 45  Tullio Marco 

(ROXI BAR): 1   

 

ASD FA ISTESS 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

2 - 2 

 

 Spezzati Simone (ASD 

FA ISTESS): 3   

 

 Pepe Francesco (STILE 

LIBERO): 5  Vacca 

Cavalot Matteo (STILE 

LIBERO): 11   
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CLASSIFICA 

 
 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

GAVANATE 

 

32 

 

14 

 

10 

 

2 

 

2 

 

77 

 

49 

 

0 

 

ROXI BAR 

 

28 

 

14 

 

9 

 

1 

 

4 

 

94 

 

62 

 

0 

 

THE BAD NEWS 

 

25 

 

14 

 

7 

 

4 

 

3 

 

78 

 

56 

 

0 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

23 

 

14 

 

6 

 

5 

 

3 

 

73 

 

70 

 

0 

 

ASD FA ISTESS 

 

21 

 

14 

 

5 

 

6 

 

3 

 

70 

 

68 

 

0 

 

VAUDA C5 

 

15 

 

14 

 

5 

 

0 

 

9 

 

68 

 

83 

 

0 

 

PIZZERIA JOLLY 

 

15 

 

13 

 

5 

 

0 

 

8 

 

57 

 

65 

 

0 

 

SAN SIMONE 

C.G. 

 

13 

 

14 

 

3 

 

4 

 

7 

 

59 

 

76 

 

0 

 

RIVARA C5 

 

12 

 

13 

 

4 

 

0 

 

9 

 

63 

 

84 

 

0 

 

OPINEL 50 

 

11 

 

14 

 

3 

 

2 

 

9 

 

50 

 

76 

 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

MARCATORI 
 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Denis Russo 

 

ROXI BAR 

 

45 

 

Gabriele Vallero 

 

GAVANATE 

 

27 

 

Mattia Baudino 

 

GAVANATE 

 

21 

 

Mirko Calaciura 

 

PIZZERIA JOLLY 

 

18 

 

Michael Chiara 

 

VAUDA C5 

 

18 

 

Manuele Perez 

 

VAUDA C5 

 

17 

 

Alex Aimonino 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

15 

 

Gianmario Cavaciuti 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

15 

 

Federico Fontana 

 

SAN SIMONE C.G. 

 

15 

 

Andrea Riva 

 

THE BAD NEWS 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

AMMONIZIONI 
 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Lechiara Giuseppe 

 

THE BAD NEWS 

 

Canelli Alessandro 

 

ASD FA ISTESS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SQUALIFICATI 
 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Squalifica 

 

Giornate 

 

Note 

 

Younes Mohamed 

 

VAUDA C5 

 

Fino al 20 giugno 

2024 

 

12 

 

art.103  art.219  art.218 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 
 

 

Giornata 15 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

PIZZERIA JOLLY 

 

ASD FA ISTESS 

 

CASTELLAMONTE 

 

2024-03-26 20:30 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

GAVANATE 

 

FORNO 

 

2024-03-27 21:00 

 

ROXI BAR 

 

SAN SIMONE C.G. 

 

BARBANIA 

 

2024-03-25 20:30 

 

OPINEL 50 

 

VAUDA C5 

 

LOCANA 

 

2024-03-27 20:30 

 

RIVARA C5 

 

THE BAD NEWS 

 

FORNO 

 

2024-03-29 21:30 

 

 


